

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1326 of 2015

The New India Insurance (Assurance) Company Limited **Vs** Sarvagya Bai and others

07.01.2016	<p>Shri BN Nande, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent- 6.</p> <p>List the appeal along with MAC- 1231 and 1232 of 2015 after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	
------------	---	--