

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

MAC No. 1326 of 2015

The New India Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sarvagya Bai & Ors.

15/02/2016	<p>Shri BN Nande, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for respondent No.6.</p> <p>List it for final hearing in due course along with MAC No. 1231 of 2015.</p> <p>Meanwhile, the Appellant shall remove the defaults as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P.Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>	

Inder